Mandurah: 14 December 2023 Kennel closes 21:02 THE \\
DOGS

.com.au
R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park PRIZE MONEY $1,976 R2 50yrs of Racing Frank Bott PRIZE MONEY $2,074
2147 | Maiden 300m $1.3K - $390 - $200 - $70 2205 | NOV 300m $1.3K- $410 - $210 - $73
Interim Result
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D -
Peppermint Mac EgJIFV(V):DSuprlses Kylie Mclennan 6721 17.48
Black B Kylie Mclennan 5847  17.82 y '
. = Tika Magic
= Kid Ego 5= Black B . '
22= Wh&ElkD Kylie Mclennan 4533 17.50 =25 Blac Kylie Mclennan 582 1733
. Kyle Ray
Shiny True Color Brindle D
3 Black Kylie Mclennan 6552  17.66 3 einde Shane Beard 174 17.69
Flash Zen
Remote Stealer Black B
B s Kylie Mclennan 8764  17.91 4 Darren Rowe 1 17.52
. Kiss Me Gypsy
Bling It Black Brindle B i
5 Blacng Jackie Wilson 86 NBT 5 Brindle Justin Wood 1426 17.60
Party Dash
Common Man Bl k%
E Brindle D Cosi Dagostino 264 NBT ﬂ ac Morgan Turner 5678 NBT
You See Lina
Marvel Storm Black B
Red Fwn B Ricky Valenti N/A NBT ac Shane Beard 5454 17.57
- Sudoku Freddy
Bili From Forsea Lt Fawn D i
| 8 X Darren Rowe 3335  NBT B o Lewis Clay /P52 1738
97 send It Jack (SCR) Trudi Mitchem 67 NBT 9% Torpedo Girl (SCR) Kylie Mclennan 7544 17.61
10] Rev On Ronnie (SCR) Ben Maclean 6775 17.26
R3 choicechem.com.au PRIZE MONEY $2,287 R4 50yrs of Racing George O'brien PRIZE MONEY $1,976
2225 | NOV 400m $1.5K - $460 - $230 - $81 22.40 | 6th Grade 300m $1.3K-$390 - $200 - $70
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Beckie's Dream ) T|§er Mickey . .
lue Bl B Michael Rylands 4665  NBT Red Bl D Ricky Valenti 8362  17.48
= Missile Mia . — jumPy Keeping . )
w2= BlackB James Jeffries 5465  23.62 = BrindleD Ernie Alldrick 5687  18.19
Expediential o China Panda .
3 BlueD Jackie Wilson 5261 22.90 3 BlueB Glen Currie 7283  17.32
Zen On Wild Luna
n Black B Darren Rowe 3438  23.11 n Fawn B Peter Sutherland 5876  17.64
Yunderup Thorn . Dark Nautilus . .
5 Wwh&RdBdlB Michael Rylands 2217  23.01 5 BlackD Damien Crudeli 6322 17.30
Prompt Response Tinka Ripple
B b Lewis Clay 7314 2262 [ eeec TP Brad Cook 2232 17.46
Impress Kerr My My M
BlugF &WB lan Murray 1 NBT Blexk By y Karl Jovanovic 5542 17.45
Remember Luigi . . Shinboner Crazy
E Fawn D Damien Crudeli 8367 23.38 B Blue D Graeme Hall 8586  18.26
97 Starlight Willow (SCR) Ben Maclean 7776 23.61 Q7 Tapis Magique (SCR) Victoria Cook 3575 17.43
\10] Onyx Speed (SCR) Shane Beard 4868  22.98 \10] Extreme Mac (SCR) Kylie Mclennan 345F NBT
R5 Kcr Pet Transport PRIZE MONEY $2,287 R6 50yrs of Racing Herbert Smith PRIZE MONEY $2,629
23:03 | Sth Grade 400m $1.5K - $460 - $230 - $81 2318 | 5th/6th Grade 488m $1.7K - $530 - $260 - $93
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Moment To Shock Tarzan . )
n Red Fwn D Terry Munday 3158  NBT Brindle D Damien Crudeli 7171 27.39
= POCONO o :
2= BlackB Glen Currie 5351 22.79 =2= Bazinga Boy (SCR) Graeme Hall 2234 28.08
—_— Because Of You
You're Busted ) ) 3 RedFwnD Graeme Hall 5466  NBT
3 BlackD Ricky Valenti 3252 NBT
Corrupted
Sassy Snickers ) n Black Dp Damien Crudeli 6566  28.03
n Blk & Wh B Justin Wood 8113 23.06
Azuero
Rocky Balboa 5 BlackD Ben Maclean 4354 27.94
5 Black Gary Nelson 6557  22.95
Rare Speed
Sunset Callisto i E Brindle Bp Kody Charles 1731 28.20
B koo David Hobby 1453 2237
Alden Monelli
Canya Ramesses . . Black D Morgan Turner 1514 NBT
fawnbrindle D David Magistro 3156 22.56
Lil Bit Bitter
Blast Of Irish ) B Black D David Hobby 1222 27.37
E Black D Diane Carmody 1164  22.68
Q7 Split Decision (SCR) Bradley Mitchem 5476  NBT
07 BRAIN TEASER (SCR) Damien Crudeli 2617 22.71
Rich Link (SCR) Shayne Williams 5768 NBT
b
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Mandurah: 14 December 2023

R7

NAME

Kiss Me Kiara
Black B

Watch Me
Black B

Ultimate Command
Black D

Luke's Coal
Black D

Zipping Wilb
Blllﬁpog ilbur
Slmdpllaty

Brin:

Good Odds Buzz

Blue D

Oh Yeah Alright
Wh &BIk D

EHEWHwIE’IH

RO Prime Trophies

NAME
leEmg Esme
. Blac

jackson Keeping
Black

Mar, sD nast
e y y

Sllnﬁshot Cooper

Brin:

Dandalupjasper
Black

West On Whistle
Red Bd

Comet Bay Katie

Black B

Moment In Bondi
Red Bdl D

Bondi Monelli (SCR)

Smmﬂﬂmﬂwl"

Really Sirius (SCR)

R11
00:57 | 5th Grade 300m

NAME

Aussie Chaos
n Black D

Debbie Keeping

—
=72= BlackB
—

Jacopo
Black

Oceanic Ripple
Black B PP

Mick The Magpie
Black D &P

Esperance Ace
Brindle D

Blac

Dandalup Ringo
Black D P 8

3
[
5
6
Clt¥ Stage
B
9

Zipping Lopez (SCR)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

Tommy Shelby @ Stud
23:3g | Free For All 300m

00:13 | 3rd/4th Grade 300m

Sign Strategy Call Phil

TRAINER

Karl Jovanovic
Sean Kavanagh
Gary Nelson
Karl Jovanovic
James Jeffries
Kody Charles
David Magistro

Damien Crudeli

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli

Brad Cook

John Graham

Steve Van De Klashorst
Shane Beard

Damien Crudeli

James Jeffries

Ben Maclean

James Jeffries

James Jeffries

TRAINER

John Graham
Brad Cook
Natalee Marshall
Victoria Cook
Karl Jovanovic
Justin Wood

lan Bunny

Shane Beard

James Jeffries

PRIZE MONEY $2,505
$1.6K - $500 - $250 - $89

PRIZE MONEY $2,281
$1.5K - $460 - $230 - $81

PRIZE MONEY $2,074
$1.3K-$410-$210-%$73

Kennel closes 21:02

N

.com.au

RS 50yrs of Racing
2356 | 6th Grade 400m

LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Whatever Short

6112 17.18 Black y Colleen Pierson

== Buster Moon

1223 17.06 =2= BlackD Dwayne Jovanovic
Goldle Kee in

2686  NBT 3 Bdi& ping Brad Cook
Sunset Pinball

1266 17.12 4 e Shane Beard
Don' t Tell Dasha

8557 17.35 5 Black Ben Maclean
West On Trixie

16.93 B s Glen Currie

Max Spartan

2438  NBT Brindle Gary Nelson
Fabian's Gold

2275 1715 | 8 [ERIo Shane Beard

9% Zipping Karen (SCR) James Jeffries
110] Slick Langer (SCR) James Jeffries

R10 50yrs of Racing lan Wynn
00:37 | 4th Grade 300m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Our Boy Doug
3818 17.16 Black D lan Bunny
Nitro's Ruby
2216 17.19 = Black B Shane Beard
Silly Old Bear . .
1353 17.20 3 RedBdID Ricky Valenti
All Over Kora .
6224 17.50 n Blue B James Jeffries
Abby Keeping
6378  NBT 5 Black Brad Cook
Sequential . )
5135 17.13 E Wh & BIk B Damien Crudeli
Selena Keepin
1243 1719 Blacks. PNE Brad Cook
Bracton
7536 NBT B Black D Shane Beard
1834 17.35 97 Really Sirius (SCR) James Jeffries
4768 17.34 10] Bondi Monelli (SCR) James Jeffries
R12 50yrs of Racing Joan Lamers
01:13 | 5th Grade 300m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Zen Tokyo
17.35 Black D y Darren Rowe
17.47 E Shinboner Carey (SCR) Graeme Hall
Dozer Can Browse . .
3 RedBdIB David Magistro
1564 17.45
Good Odds Amy .
n Black B Lewis Clay
6517 17.98
Dandalup Punga
5 BlackD P & Shane Beard
1834 17.36
Athena Girl (SCR) Shane Beard
5213 17.16 Lad Josie
Fwn gwm B Karl Jovanovic
5423  17.38 Kishka
E Black B Michael Rylands
4775  NBT . Zipping Lopez
{93 '?QED Brop James Jeffries
8685  17.47 (into 6)

PRIZE MONEY $2,172

$1.4K - $430 -

LAST 4

1586

3747

8224

7425

3422

6282

3645

7587

4347
3636

$210-$77

BEST T/D

NBT

23.40

NBT

23.28

22.63

23.07

23.41

23.20

23.62
22.97

PRIZE MONEY $2,172

$1.4K - $430 -

LAST 4

4311

5138

3137

8341

2155

2128

1418

8851

4768
1834

$210-$77

BEST T/D

17.10

17.24

17.50

16.98

1712

17.20

17.61

17.35

17.34
17.35

PRIZE MONEY $2,074

$1.3K-$410 -

LAST 4

5816

4177

4755

4144

3554

6756

3181

1525

8685

$210-$73

BEST T/D

17.43
17.53

17.50

17.13

NBT
17.68

17.48

NBT

17.47
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